LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021
SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36 Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2021 Rezultati
HessaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 51.75 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
HessaHnyHun MKD - 18 51.75 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 53.42 AnekcaHgap ManeHko
HesaHnuHn MKD - 14 57.48 AHgpej CTojaHOBCKM SKO Mogropuua (MNE) 04.07.2021
Hes3aHnyHn MKD - 12 1:01.76  AHTOHWj CUMOHOBCKM
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open
1. Nikola Trajanovski 02  Tumba 3, KU 5467 631
2. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 57.27 549
3. Simon Popovski 06 Vardar 2018, SK 5855 514
4. Bozidar Mircevski 03  VIP Rabotnicki, SK 58.99 502
5. Marko Trajanovski 05 Tumba 3, KU 50.68 485
6. Mihail Velkov 06  Neptun, SK 1:00.29 471
7. David Tanurovski 04  Orion, SK 1:01.13 451
8. Ivo Jovan Dimovski 03  Neptun, SK 1:.01.34 447
9. Stefan Todorov 07 VK \Vardar 8, SK 1:01.50 443
10. David Jordanov 06  Orion, SK 1:.02.75 417
11. Aleksandar Smilanovski 02  Aqua Pro, SK 1:03.00 412
12. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 1:.03.19 409
13. Mane Manov 05  Neptun, SK 1:0345 404
14. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 1:03.49 403
15. Salajdin Aliu 04  Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.65 400
16. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 1:03.75 398
17. Borjan Davkovski 06  Neptun, SK 1:03.95 394
18. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.32 387
19. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 1:04.71 380
20. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.74 380
21. Damjan Dimovski 03  Vardar 2018, SK 1:.05.02 375
22. Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK 1:.05.25 371
23. Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev 06  Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.90 360
24. Filip Rusev 03  Vardar 2018, SK 1.06.14 356
25. Luka Usovikj 06  Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.97 343
26. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1.07.11 341
27. Miro Popovski 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.05 327
28. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07  Orion, SK 1:10.68 292
29. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.05 275
30. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.14 274
31. Matej Dimitrievski 07  Neptun, SK 1:12.25 273
32. Aleksej Mitevski 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.36 272
33. David Jovanovski 09  Orion, SK 1:12.70 268
34. Mihael Petreski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.97 265
35. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:13.10 264
36. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.23 262
37. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Aqua Pro, SK 1:13.92 255
38. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.08 243
39. Damijan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.14 243
40. Damjan Stankovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:15.21 242
41. Teodor Tasevski 08  Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.64 204
42. Jovan Sazdovski 08  Orion, SK 1:20.31 199
43. Marko Patlidjanovski 07  Mladost, SK 1:20.42 198
44. Nemanja Usovik] 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:2092 194
45, Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.14 193
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021

SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36, Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Bojan Kuzmanovski
Todor Tasevski
Andrej Misevski
Risto Angelkovski
Gorazd Nacevski
Viktor Cadinoski
Marko Cekalovikj
Jovan Manev

Berat Ramadani
Petar Trajkov

David Petrovski
Borjan Gapic

David Milenkovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Martin Delidinkov
Jovan Damjanov
Ognen Nachevski
Martin Stojkovski
Nikola Ivanovski
Drin Kabashi

Mihail Zdravkovski
Luka Simonovski
Andrej Mladenovski
Marko Gudumanovski
Darin Inadeski
Mateo Popcevski
Gorazd Hristovski
Kristijan Boskovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Borjan Strojmanovski
Martin Nichevski
Daniel Chobanov
Filip Blajer

Teo Trajkovski

MLADINCI

17.

Jovan Jankovski
Simon Popovski
Bozidar Mircevski
Marko Trajanovski
Mihail Velkov
David Tanurovski
Ivo Jovan Dimovski
Stefan Todorov
David Jordanov
Dimitar Klifov

Mane Manov

Mihail Bogdanovski
Salajdin Aliu
Ognen Slavkovski
Borjan Davkovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski

G.R.

06 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
09  Oktopod, SK

10  Vardar 2018, SK
09 Mladost, SK

11 Oktopod, SK

07  Vardar 2018, SK
09  Oktopod, SK

06 Orion, SK

08 Delfin, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
09  Oktopod, SK

09 Vardar, SK

12 Beta, SK

10  Neptun, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Vardar 2018, SK
10  Oktopod, SK

11 Delfin, SK

10 Beta, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
10 Delfin, SK

13  Vardar 2018, SK
13 Delfin, SK

11 Beta, SK

14  Neptun, SK

13  Delfin, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
13  Vardar 2018, SK
06  Neptun, SK

11 Beta, SK
08 Beta, SK
08 Beta, SK

10 Vardar 2018, SK

06  Orion, SK

06 Vardar 2018, SK
03  VIP Rabotnicki, SK
05 Tumba 3, KU

06  Neptun, SK

04  Orion, SK

03  Neptun, SK

07 VK Vardar 8, SK

06 Orion, SK

05 Beta, SK

05  Neptun, SK

07 Beta, SK

04  Vardar 2018, SK
08  Orion, SK

06  Neptun, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
09  Orion, SK

Vreme Bodova

1:21.32
1:21.65
1:21.86
1:23.51
1:23.94
1:24.95
1:25.58
1:25.77
1:26.60
1:27.84
1:31.71
1:34.20
1:35.22
1:37.71
1:37.85
1:40.78
1:41.27
1:44.47
1:48.08
1:48.13
1:50.00
1:52.02
1:53.57
1:53.62
1:58.51
2:00.34
2:01.28
2:02.05
2:03.68
11:17.06

57.27

58.55

58.99

59.68
1:00.29
1:01.13
1:01.34
1:01.50
1:02.75
1:03.19
1:03.45
1:03.49
1:03.65
1:03.75
1:03.95
1:04.32
1:04.71

191
189
188
177
174
168
164
163
158
152
133
123
119
110
110
100
99
90
81
81
7
73
70
70
62
59
57
56
54

549
514
502
485
471
451
447
443
417
409
404
403
400
398
394
387
380
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021
SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, MLADINCI

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
18. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.74 380
19. Damjan Dimovski 03 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.02 375
20. Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK 1:.05.25 371
21. Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:0590 360
22. Filip Rusev 03  Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.14 356
23. Luka Usovikj 06  Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.97 343
24. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:.07.11 341
25. Miro Popovski 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.05 327
26. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07  Orion, SK 1:10.68 292
27. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.05 275
28. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:.12.14 274
29. Matej Dimitrievski 07  Neptun, SK 1:12.25 273
30. Aleksej Mitevski 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.36 272
31. David Jovanovski 09  Orion, SK 1:12.70 268
32. Mihael Petreski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.97 265
33. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:13.10 264
34. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.23 262
35. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Aqua Pro, SK 1:13.92 255
36. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.08 243
37. Damijan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.14 243
38. Damjan Stankovski 11  Vardar, SK 1:15.21 242
39. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.64 204
40. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 1:20.31 199
41. Marko Patlidjanovski 07  Mladost, SK 1:20.42 198
42. Nemanja Usovikj 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.92 194
43. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.14 193
44. Bojan Kuzmanovski 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.32 191
45. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.65 189
46. Andrej Misevski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:21.86 188
47. Risto Angelkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:2351 177
48. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 1:2394 174
49. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 1:2495 168
50. Marko Cekalovikj 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.58 164
51. Jovan Manev 09  Oktopod, SK 1:25.77 163
52. Berat Ramadani 06  Orion, SK 1:26.60 158
53. Petar Trajkov 08  Delfin, SK 1:27.84 152
54. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.71 133
55. Borjan Gapic 09  Oktopod, SK 1:34.20 123
56. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:35.22 119
57. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 1:37.71 110
58. Martin Delidinkov 10  Neptun, SK 1:37.85 110
59. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.78 100
60. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:41.27 99
61. Martin Stojkovski 10  Oktopod, SK 1:44.47 0
62. Nikola Ivanovski 11  Delfin, SK 1:48.08 8l
63. Drin Kabashi 10 Beta, SK 1:48.13 8l
64. Mihail Zdravkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:50.00 77
65. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 1:52.02 73
66. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:53.57 70
67. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:53.62 70
68. Darin Inadeski 11  Beta, SK 1:58.51 62
69. Mateo Popcevski 14  Neptun, SK 2:00.34 59
70. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Delfin, SK 2:01.28 57

Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Baw cajT o namBamy: http://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021
SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, MLADINCI

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
71. Kristijan Boskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:02.05 56
72. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:03.68 54
73. Borjan Strojmanovski 06 Neptun, SK 11:17.06

DSQ Martin Nichevski 11  Beta, SK

DSQ Daniel Chobanov 08 Beta, SK

DSQ Filip Blajer 08 Beta, SK

DSQ Teo Trajkovski 10  Vardar 2018, SK

KADETI

1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 57.27 549

2. Simon Popovski 06  Vardar 2018, SK 5855 514

3. Marko Trajanovski 05 Tumba 3, KU 50.68 485

4. Mihail Velkov 06  Neptun, SK 1:00.29 471

5. Stefan Todorov 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:01.50 443

6. David Jordanov 06  Orion, SK 1:02.75 417

7. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 1:03.19 409

8. Mane Manov 05  Neptun, SK 1:.03.45 404

9. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta, SK 1:03.49 403
10. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 1:03.75 398
11. Borjan Davkovski 06  Neptun, SK 1:03.95 394
12. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.32 387
13. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 1:04.71 380
14. Andrej Kalkus 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.74 380
15. Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK 1:05.25 371
16. Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev 06  Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.90 360
17. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.97 343
18. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.11 341
19. Miro Popovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:.08.05 327
20. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07  Orion, SK 1:10.68 292
21. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.05 275
22. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.14 274
23. Matej Dimitrievski 07  Neptun, SK 1:12.25 273
24. Aleksej Mitevski 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.36 272
25. David Jovanovski 09  Orion, SK 1:12.70 268
26. Mihael Petreski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.97 265
27. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:13.10 264
28. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.23 262
29. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Aqua Pro, SK 1:13.92 255
30. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.08 243
31. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.14 243
32. Damjan Stankovski 11  Vardar, SK 1:15.21 242
33. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.64 204
34. Jovan Sazdovski 08  Orion, SK 1:20.31 199
35. Marko Patlidjanovski 07  Mladost, SK 1:20.42 198
36. Nemanja Usovik] 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.92 194
37. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.14 193
38. Bojan Kuzmanovski 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.32 191
39. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.65 189
40. Andrej Misevski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:21.86 188
41. Risto Angelkovski 10  Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.51 177
42. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 1:23.94 174
43. Viktor Cadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 1:2495 168
44. Marko Cekalovikj 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.58 164
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021
SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, KADETI

Rang

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Jovan Manev

Berat Ramadani
Petar Trajkov

David Petrovski
Borjan Gapic

David Milenkovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Martin Delidinkov
Jovan Damjanov
Ognen Nachevski
Martin Stojkovski
Nikola Ivanovski

Drin Kabashi

Mihail Zdravkovski
Luka Simonovski
Andrej Mladenovski
Marko Gudumanovski
Darin Inadeski
Mateo Popcevski
Gorazd Hristovski
Kristijan Boskovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Borjan Strojmanovski
Martin Nichevski
Daniel Chobanov
Filip Blajer

Teo Trajkovski

POSTARI PIONERI

©o N OrwNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Stefan Todorov
Mihail Bogdanovski
Ognen Slavkovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Andrej Kalkus
Martin Stefanovski
Petar Cekov

Miro Popovski

Maksim Kotev Stojmenov

Vlatko Cekov
Stefan Dimitrovski
Matej Dimitrievski
Aleksej Mitevski
David Jovanovski
Mihael Petreski

Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski

Pavel Tripunoski
Ivan Trpkovski
Dimitar Todorovski
Damjan Todorovski
Damjan Stankovski
Teodor Tasevski
Jovan Sazdovski

Vreme Bodova

GR.

09  Oktopod, SK

06  Orion, SK

08  Delfin, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
09  Oktopod, SK

09 Vardar, SK

12 Beta, SK

10  Neptun, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Vardar 2018, SK
10  Oktopod, SK

11 Delfin, SK

10 Beta, SK

12  Vardar 2018, SK
10  Delfin, SK

13 Vardar 2018, SK
13  Delfin, SK

11 Beta, SK

14  Neptun, SK

13 Delfin, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
13  Vardar 2018, SK
06  Neptun, SK

11 Beta, SK

08 Beta, SK

08 Beta, SK

10  Vardar 2018, SK
07 VK Vardar 8, SK
o7 Beta, SK

08 Orion, SK

08  Vardar 2018, SK
09 Orion, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
o7 Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
07  Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
07  Neptun, SK

07  Vardar 2018, SK
09  Orion, SK

09  Vardar 2018, SK
09  Oktopod, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Aqua Pro, SK
09 Beta, SK

09 Beta, SK

11 Vardar, SK

08 Vardar 2018, SK
08  Orion, SK

1:25.77 163
1:26.60 158
1:27.84 152
1:31.71 133
1:34.20 123
1:35.22 119
1:37.71 110
1:37.85 110
1:40.78 100
1:41.27 99
1:44.47 90
1:48.08 81
1:48.13 81
1:50.00 77
1:52.02 73
1:53.57 70
1:53.62 70
1:58.51 62
2:00.34 59
2:01.28 57
2:02.05 56
2:03.68 54
11:17.06
1:01.50 443
1:03.49 403
1:03.75 398
1:04.32 387
1:04.71 380
1:04.74 380
1:05.25 371
1:07.11 341
1:08.05 327
1:10.68 292
1:12.05 275
1:12.14 274
1:12.25 273
1:12.36 272
1:12.70 268
1:1297 265
1:13.10 264
1:13.23 262
1:13.92 255
1:15.08 243
1:15.14 243
1:15.21 242
1:19.64 204
1:20.31 199
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021
SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, POSTARI PIONERI

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
25. Marko Patlidjanovski 07  Mladost, SK 1:20.42 198
26. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.92 194
27. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.14 193
28. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.65 189
29. Andrej Misevski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:21.86 188
30. Risto Angelkovski 10  Vardar 2018, SK 1:2351 177
31. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 1:23.94 174
32. Viktor Cadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 1:2495 168
33. Marko Cekalovikj 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.58 164
34. Jovan Manev 09  Oktopod, SK 1:25.77 163
35. Petar Trajkov 08  Delfin, SK 1:27.84 152
36. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.71 133
37. Borjan Gapic 09  Oktopod, SK 1:34.20 123
38. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:35.22 119
39. Viktor Vranishkovski 12  Beta, SK 1:37.71 110
40. Martin Delidinkov 10  Neptun, SK 1:37.85 110
41. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.78 100
42. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:41.27 99
43. Martin Stojkovski 10  Oktopod, SK 1:44.47 0
44. Nikola lvanovski 11  Delfin, SK 1:48.08 81
45, Drin Kabashi 10 Beta, SK 1:48.13 81
46. Mihail Zdravkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:50.00 77
47. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 1:52.02 73
48. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:53.57 70
49. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:53.62 70
50. Darin Inadeski 11  Beta, SK 1:58.51 62
51. Mateo Popcevski 14  Neptun, SK 2:00.34 59
52. Gorazd Hristovski 13  Delfin, SK 2:01.28 57
53. Kristijan Boskovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:02.05 56
54. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:03.68 54

DSQ Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK

DSQ Daniel Chobanov 08 Beta, SK

DSQ Filip Blajer 08 Beta, SK

DSQ Teo Trajkovski 10  Vardar 2018, SK

POMLADI PIONERI

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 1:04.71 380
2. Andrej Kalkus 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.74 380
3. Miro Popovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:.08.05 327
4. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.05 275
5. David Jovanovski 09  Orion, SK 1:12.70 268
6. Mihael Petreski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.97 265
7. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:13.10 264
8. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.23 262
9. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.08 243
10. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 1:15.14 243
11. Damjan Stankovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:15.21 242
12. Nemanja Usovikj 09  Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.92 194
13. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:21.14 193
14. Andrej Misevski 09  Oktopod, SK 1:21.86 188
15. Risto Angelkovski 10  Vardar 2018, SK 1:2351 177
16. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Mladost, SK 1:23.94 174
17. Viktor Cadinoski 11  Oktopod, SK 1:2495 168
Ten.: +381 63 549 357 Baw cajT o namBamy: http://plivanje.info e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021
SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 36, Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, POMLADI PIONERI

Rang

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

DSQ

DSQ

Jovan Manev

David Petrovski
Borjan Gapic

David Milenkovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Martin Delidinkov
Jovan Damjanov
Ognen Nachevski
Martin Stojkovski
Nikola Ivanovski
Drin Kabashi

Mihail Zdravkovski
Luka Simonovski
Andrej Mladenovski
Marko Gudumanovski
Darin Inadeski
Mateo Popcevski
Gorazd Hristovski
Kristijan Boskovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Martin Nichevski
Teo Trajkovski

G.R.

09
09
09
09
12
10
12
12
10
11
10
12
10
13
13
11
14
13
12
13
11
10

Oktopod, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Oktopod, SK
Vardar, SK
Beta, SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Oktopod, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta, SK
Neptun, SK
Delfin, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta, SK
Vardar 2018, SK

Vreme Bodova

1:25.77
1:31.71
1:34.20
1:35.22
1:37.71
1:37.85
1:40.78
1:41.27
1:44.47
1:48.08
1:48.13
1:50.00
1:52.02
1:53.57
1:53.62
1:58.51
2:00.34
2:01.28
2:02.05
2:03.68

163
133
123
119
110
110
100
99
90
81
81
77
73
70
70
62
59
57
56
54

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Baw cajT o namBamy: http://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
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